NETAJI SUBHAS
UNIVERSITY

Estd. Under Jk State Private Uni ity Act

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.Sc Bio - Technology
For the Academic Session 2024-27

Fees for the programme is payable in six installments over the three years and payable at the scheduled
date. The approximate amount of fee and deposits for the programme is given in the tables below. When

deemed necessary, the institute may revise the fees.

INSTALLMENT OF FEES
First (Rs) Second (Rs) Third (Rs)
FEES 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
DATE At the Time of Admission 15-11-2024 10-05-2025
Fourth (Rs) Fifth (Rs) Sixth(Rs)
FEES 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
DATE 15-11-2025 10-05-2026 15-11-2026

Note: Admission Fee, Tuition Fee, Library Fee and Computer Fee included

HOSTEL FEES
1% Year (Rs) 2" year (Rs) 3" year (Rs)
FEES
80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000.00
DATE Latest by Latest by Latest by
15-06-2024 30-06-2025 30-06-2026

Refundable Caution Money Rs 5000/- During admission to Hostel.

Ly do hereby agree to abide by the above rules and regulations.

Date: - (Signature of Guardian) (Signature of Student
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